Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 02.08.2015

Fun Masters

Rang

Nr

304
241
91
294
221
103
68
18
186
297
144
280
24
203
254
311
242
253
257
173
268
78
199
172
138
174
317
75
298

Name

Rusch Hampi
Bruder Andreas
Forlin Andreas
Gamper Patrick
Candinas Gabriel
Kuratli Marcel
Lehner Marco
Kaufmann Remo
Hager Ivo
Derungs Marcus
Metz Gary
Furter Lukas
Casanova Silvan
Mdiller Reto
Weder Andy
Derungs Curdin
lonescu Florian
Caminada Remo
Julies Deon
Ziger Peter
Caviezel Albert
Svanotti Peter
Caduff Renato
Fuchs Michael
Kullik Benjamin
Ziegler Stefan
Ghenzi Marco
Eggli Matthias
Jorger Thomas

Jg
1984
1978
1976
1981
1985
1982
1983
1977
1980
1981
1978
1980
1982
1984
1978
1978
1978
1982
1978
1985
1982
1977
1982
1984
1977
1984
1982
1979
1980

Ort

Appenzell
Kiblis
Sargans
Tamins
Sedrun
Goldach
Arbon
Tribbach
Kaltbrunn
Uors
Eschen
Laax
Obersaxen
Ermensee
St. Margrethen
Uors
Kempten
llanz

Uors
Lachen
llanz
Tesserete
Sevgein
Altendorf
St. Gallen
Siebnen
Hausen
Steinmaur
Bertschikon

Team

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC Appenzell
Bike4Fun

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Giant Dissents Racing Team
Bischibikes / Kopierpapier.ch
bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
Lindi Bike Race Team

Imholz bike racing
Manos Veloshop

bsk-Graf MTB Team
open air lumnezia
Team meckys

Sci Club Pregassona

RB Brugg

Gesamt

02:08:41.4
02:18:20.2
02:20:328
02:21:495
02:25:56.3
02:28:26.9
02:31:46.1
02:32:46.4
02:33:57.0
02:33:578
02:41:448
02:54:48 5
03:00:216
03:00:41.0
03:01:24 6
03:01:36.7
03:03:195
03:05:57.6
03:11:07 5
03:13:00.3
03:17:10.7
03:21:05.0
03:23:24 4
03:25:00.3
03:38:59.5
03:47:454
03:50:16.2
03:54:20.9
03:54:22 4



